THE DATASHEET OF
FSFM300N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Publication Order Number:
FSFM260N/D
FSFM
260N
 / FSFM

2
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. The junction temperature can limit the maximum output power.
2. 230VAC or 100/115VAC with doubler.
3. Typical continuous power in a non-ventilated enclosed adapter measured at 50°C ambient temperature.
4. Maximum practical continuous power in an open-frame design at 50°C ambient.
5. Eco status for all the FSFM260N, FSFM261N and FSFM300NS is RoHS.
Product
 Number PKG.(5) Operating
Temp.
Current
Limit
RDS(ON)
 Max.
Maximum Output Power(1)
Replaces
Devices
230VAC±15%(2) 85-265VAC
Adapter(3) Open
Frame(4) Adapter(3) Open
Frame(4)
FSFM260N 8-DIP -25 to +85°C 1.5A 2.6Ω 23W 35W 17W 26W
FSDM0465RS
FSQ0465RS FSFM261N 8-DIP -25 to +85°C 1.5A 2.7Ω 23W 35W 17W 26W
FSFM300N 8-DIP -25 to +85°C 1.6A 2.2Ω 26W 40W 20W 30W
FSFM
260N
 / FSFM
261N
 / FSFM
300N
  �
 G
reen-M
ode Farichild Pow
er Sw
itch (FPS�
)
Application Diagram
Figure 1. Typical Flyback Application
Internal Block Diagram
Figure 2. Internal Block Diagram
VCC
GND
Drain
VO
PWM
FB
AC
IN
VSTR
FSFM260 Rev. 00
ILIM
8V/12V
Vref
S